

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



# Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China







## HellermannTyton

### VFA15SCSCOM2



Article Number: 904-00819

FT SC - SC Duplex OM2 Fiber Assembly, 15M, Orange, 1/pkg



## **Base Data**

Local Order Number VFA15SCSCOM2

Type VFA15SCSCOM2

Color Orange (OG)

- Features and Benefits Pre-radiused zirconia ceramic ferrules for precision alignment.
  - Industry standard LC, SC, ST or MTRJ connectors to suit specific applications.
  - Available in 1-5 meter lengths.
  - · 3mm cordage.
  - · Color coded for easy identification.
  - · Individually quality tested for insertion and return loss.
  - Meet ANSI/TIA/EIA 568-B standards.
  - Meet ANSI/TIA/EIA 604 (FOCIS) connector interface requirements.

Product Description For fiber patching requirements, HellermannTyton offers fiber optic jumpers in various lengths with a wide variety of connector configurations. HellermannTyton offers fiber jumpers in two types - standard and GSA compliant. Our standard jumpers combine quality with value, meeting all ANSI/TIA/EIA fiber optic cable requirements while allowing installers to maximize project budgets. In addition to meeting industry standards, GSA compliant jumpers meet Trade Agreement Act (TAA) requirements, making them acceptable for use in US government contract projects.

Short Description FT SC - SC Duplex OM2 Fiber Assembly, 15M, Orange, 1/pkg

### **Product Dimensions**

Length L (Imperial) 49.2 ft

Length L (Metric) 15.0 m

#### **Logistics and Packaging**

Quantity Per box

Package Quantity 1

Package Quantity (Metric) 1

Weight (imperial) 12.0 oz

Weight (Metric) 340.2 g

## **Material and Specifications**

Material Glass Fiber (GF)

Material Shortcut GF